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VISIT OUR CHURCH! 
Light & Life Wesleyan Church is easy to find!!! 
It is located in Three Rivers, Michigan on 
Hoffman Road, one block west of main highway US 131 (across 
from the UAW Hall). Join us for a cup of coffee and a treat before 
our 9:30 a.m. Sunday morning service, and then join in sincere 
and transparent worship of our Lord and Savior Jesus Christ! 
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Upcoming Events 

April 2014   
 

All Sundays until Easter: 
• 40-Day Community Bible Experience after worship service 
 

Palm Sunday, April 13:  
• Seder Meal for Kids with Diana Elkins 
 

Thursday, April 17 at 7 PM:   
• Live presentation of “The Last Supper” at Schoolcraft UMC 
 

Friday, April 18 at 6 PM: 
• 4th segment of “The Bible” in BluRay 
 

EASTER RESURRECTION SUNDAY: 
• Invite someone to our Special Sunday with baptisms, new 
members, a special gift for everyone, and an Easter Brunch! 
Also, “Heaven Is For Real” will be showing in theaters! 
 

Thursday, April 24: 
• Women’s Day at Essenhaus for Fashion Show 
 

Monday, April 28: 
• Pregnancy Helpline Banquet—8 to a table. See Pat Cast 
 

May 2014   
 

Saturday, May 3: • Church Clean-Up Day! 
 

Sat., May 10 at 6 PM: • Mothers & Daughters Banquet! 
 

Sunday, May 11: • Happy Mother’s Day! 
 

Saturday, May 17:  
• Domestic Assault Shelter “Walk A Mile In Her Shoes!” 
 

Thursday, May 22: • Grand Rapids WAR presentation 
 

Saturday, May 31 from 9 AM to 3 PM:  
• Indoor Yard and Bake Sale 
 

June 2014   
 

Sunday, June 1: • LLWC Local Conference 
 

Sunday, June 15: • Happy Father’s Day! 
 

Sunday, June 29: • Car Show 
 

July 2014   
 

Sun., July 6: • Friends of Israel with Patrick Neff 

 

Wednesday, July 23:  
• District Conference, Frontline Community in GR 
 

Saturday, July 26: • Pastor Abiadi 
 

Saturday, July 26:  
• Train to Chicago & Cheesecake Factory! 

���������	
�
	
���
SUNDAY:   Prayer 8:00 AM 

 Worship Service 9:30 AM 

MONDAY:  Men’s Coffee Prayer Group 8:00 AM  

TUESDAY:  G.R.O.W. 4:00 PM  

 Discipleship/Mentoring 5 & 6 PM   

WEDNESDAY:  Worship Team Practice 6:30 PM 

THURSDAY:  Women’s Coffee Prayer Group 9:00 AM 

After Women’s Meeting: 

     •  Bible Study 10:30 AM   

     •  3rd Wednesday - Hand out Bibles at Free Sto re 1- 4 PM 

Visit the  LLWC Web Page:  
www.llwclive.com  

 

    We are on Face Book  

         Llw Church 
 
  

Llwclive 
channel  

 
 

MEDIA 

 

PUTTING ON… 
THE FULL ARMOR OF 

GOD! 
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“So is my word that goes out from my mouth: It will not return to me empty, 
but will accomplish what I desire and achieve the purpose for which I sent it.” Isaiah 55:11�
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Here are some special pictures of people who just happened to get captured on camera... 
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THE TEEN GROUP MEETS  DOWNSTAIRS    
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